KEY FEATURES
•	 Customizable logic
•	 Functional safety
•	 Superior flexibility
•	 Built-in advanced features
•	 Designed to last 10 years
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With robust features and a compact

Doesa VF1A series
1
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
VF1A  -  G  02A1  S  4
Code Series name
VF1A Doesa VF1A series
1
1
2
Code Applicable tiled
G General purpose
2
3
Code Amps
02A1 2.1
04A1 4.1
05A5 5.5
06A9 6.9
12A0 12.0
21A5 21.5
28A5 28.5
37A0 37.0
44A0 44.0
59A0 59.0
72A0 72.0
85A0 85.0
105A 105.0
139A 139.0
3
4
Code Applicable tiled
S Basic type (No built-in EMC filter)
4
5
Code Power supply
4 Three-phase 400V
5
2
OPTIONAL PART NUMBERS
Part Number Description
VF1A-DIO
Digital I/O interface card
DI: The frequency set-point can be given by 8,12 bits and BCD code(0 to 99.9/0 to 999) and extended 13 digital inputs are available mounting this card in the
inverter. DO: The monitoring with 8bit binary code and the digital outputs (extended 8 point) are available.
VF1A-AIO Analog I/O interface card
It enables the inverter to input analog set-points to the inverter and output analog monitors from the inverter
VF1A-RS485 RS-485 communication card
This card provides two RJ-45 connectors for multi-drop connection.
VF1A-ADP1
PG interface (5V) card
Speed control, position control and synchronous drive are available mounting this card in the inverter.
Open collector (Pull-up resistor: 620Ω) : 30kHz. Complementary (Totem-pole push-pull): 30kHz
Voltage output: 5V
VF1A-ADP2
PG interface (12V/15V) card
Speed control, position control and synchronous drive are available mounting this card in the inverter.
Open collector (Pull-up resistor: 2350Ω): 30kHz. Complementary (Totem-pole push-pull): 100kHz
Voltage output: 12V/15V
VF1A-ADP1 Mounting Adapter for optional communication card
The adapter is mounted on the front side of the inverter. It is used from 02A1 to 44A0 type.
VF1A-ADP2 Mounting Adapter for optional communication card
The adapter is mounted inside of the inverter. It is used from 59A0 to 72A0.
VF1A-ADP3 Mounting Adapter for optional communication card
The adapter is mounted inside of the inverter. It is used from 85A0 to 139A.
VF1A-PH1 Keypad
The keypad for the USB connection with the PC
PART NUMBERS
Part Numbers Frame
ND HD HND	 HHD
Amps kW (HP) Amps kW (HP) Amps kW (HP) Amps kW (HP)
VF1A-G02A1S4
B1
2.1 0.75 (1) 1.8 0.75 (1) 1.8 0.75 (1) 1.5 0.4 (0.5)